
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOC; Doc Type= LIEN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201310100004
06070

10/10/2013
10:28:18

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee LIEN NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 6 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 11TH
SECTOR

201405120001
42200

05/12/2014
12:16:48

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee LIEN NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 6 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 11TH
SECTOR

201609260003
51140

09/26/2016
11:03:41

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee LIEN NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

7 145 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW


