Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC; Doc Type= LIEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201310100004 06070	10/10/2013 10:28:18	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantee	LIEN	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			9	6		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 11TH SECTOR
201405120001 42200	05/12/2014 12:16:48	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantee	LIEN	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			9	6		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 11TH SECTOR
201609260003 51140	09/26/2016 11:03:41	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantee	LIEN	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT			7	145		Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW